
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

108 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 5.84 1

25 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 5.89 2

232 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 6.34 3

195 楊國盟 YU JAZTON 6.59 4

318 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 6.6 5

79 吳天澔 TIMOTHY NG 6.67 6

283 林子裕 LAM TSZ YU 7 7

51 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU, TEZZA 7.07 8

250 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING 7.14 9

32 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 7.31 10

233 王承裕 WONG SING YU 7.55 11

78 林晉賢 BRYAN LAM 8.25 12

130 呂卓軒 LUI CHEUK HIN WINSTON 8.45 13

115 何梓 HE TSZ 8.85 14

297 翁善淵 YUNG SIN YUEN 10.1 15

63 江卓楠 KONG CHEUK NAM, JODEN 11.82 16

38 鄧羿朗 TANG NGAI LONG MARCUS

159 蕭逸弢 SIU YAT TO

192 陳垚行 CHAN ETHAN

210 吳國道  JODAN NG

75 馬衍揚 MA HIN YEUNG MAGNUS

男子 20米 - 2014(UPDATED)

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

DQ



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

278 鄧高迪 CODY TANG 8 1

25 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 8.52 2

232 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 8.73 3

103 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 9.29 4

318 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 9.3 5

108 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 9.42 6

336 余樂軒 YU LOK HIN 9.51 7

131 趙天一 JOBI CHIU 9.55 8

94 葉展宏 IP CHIN WANG 9.64 9

32 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 9.82 10

222 何君濤 HO KWAY TO 10 11

130 呂卓軒 LUI CHEUK HIN WINSTON 10.04 12

284 關皓謙 KWAN HO HIM 10.21 13

264 洪柏睿 HUNG PAK YUI 10.73 14

80 羅靖然 LAW CHING YIN 11.1 15

233 王承裕 WONG SING YU 11.76 16

223 吳彥進 NG YIN CHUN, JASE 12.3 17

115 何梓 HE TSZ 13.04 18

331 莫子駿 MOSES MOK 14.37 19

48 梁皓深 LEUNG HO SUM

89 阮浚鋒 YIN TSUN FUNG

210 吳國道  JODAN NG ABS

男子 30米 - 2014

ABS

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

89 阮浚鋒 YIN TSUN FUNG 1.07 1

94 葉展宏 IP CHIN WANG 1.07 2

278 鄧高迪 CODY TANG 0.96 3

75 馬衍揚 MA HIN YEUNG MAGNUS 0.89 4

232 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 0.85 5

25 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 0.7 6

103 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 0.67 7

233 王承裕 WONG SING YU 0.65 8

195 楊國盟 YU JAZTON 0.63 9

48 梁皓深 LEUNG HO SUM 0.6 10

331 莫子駿 MOSES MOK 0.54 11

78 林晉賢 BRYAN LAM 0.53 12

284 關皓謙 KWAN HO HIM 0.53 13

131 趙天一 JOBI CHIU 0.51 14

108 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 0.45 15

318 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 0.44 16

115 何梓 HE TSZ 0.41 17

210 吳國道  JODAN NG

250 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING

男子 立定跳遠 - 2014

ABS

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

94 葉展宏 IP CHIN WANG 3.51 1

103 李天予 LEE TIN YU CONRAD 3.13 2

131 趙天一 JOBI CHIU 3.06 3

232 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 2.74 4

195 楊國盟 YU JAZTON 2.51 5

108 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 2.5 6

32 黃天朗 DAMIAN WONG 2.41 7

25 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 2.39 8

51 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU, TEZZA 2.33 9

318 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO 2.17 10

283 林子裕 LAM TSZ YU 2.15 11

63 江卓楠 KONG CHEUK NAM, JODEN 2.02 12

48 梁皓深 LEUNG HO SUM 1.83 13

233 王承裕 WONG SING YU 1.73 14

305 吳梓維 NG TSZ WAI 1.62 15

115 何梓 HE TSZ 1.5 16

38 鄧羿朗 TANG NGAI LONG MARCUS

78 林晉賢 BRYAN LAM

159 蕭逸弢 SIU YAT TO

192 陳垚行 CHAN ETHAN

210 吳國道  JODAN NG

338 黃柏淘 WONG PAK TO PLATO ABS

男子 擲豆袋 - 2014

ABS

DQ

ABS

ABS

ABS


